

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2269

Page 1, line 21, remove "professional"

Page 2, line 14, replace ""LMFT"" with ""MFT""

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 3

Page 3, line 4, replace "d." with "c."

Page 3, line 6, replace "e." with "d."

Page 3, line 8, replace "professional" with "licensed"

Page 3, line 10, replace "if that person" with ", including the practice and advertising of marriage and family therapy services"

Page 3, remove line 11

Page 3, line 12, remove "family therapist"

Re-number accordingly